ARBORETUM SCREEN STRUCTURE REPAIR

CONTRACT NO. 7563

DATE: 8/21/15

		NuGen				Speedway
		Johnson,			Joe Daniels	Sand &
		LLC		Drax Inc	Construction	Gravel Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,015.00	\$18,015.00	\$19,914.00	\$15,430.75	\$20,000.00
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP)					
SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$483.70	\$3,209.80	\$750.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	150.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE -						
EACH	3.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$75.00	\$181.65	\$175.00
90030.0 - STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$24,060.00	\$31,401.57	\$54,200.00
90031.0 - FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER - SF	480.00	\$42.00	\$20,160.00	\$47.36	\$58.40	\$50.00
90032.0 - EPOXY INJECTION - LF	150.00	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$26.31	\$36.86	\$30.00
7 Items	Totals		\$59,950.00	\$72,112.00	\$85,348.07	\$105,175.00